Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District State of New N		Form C-103							
Office Energy, Minerals and Nat	ural Resources	June 19, 2008							
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240		WELL API NO.							
District.II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATIO		30-025-04930							
District III 1220 South St. Fi		5. Indicate Type of Lease							
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM District IV	87505	STATE LA TELE L							
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fc, NM 87505		6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.							
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WE	IIS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name:							
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-1 PROPOSALS.)	ARROWHEAD GRAYBURG UNIT								
1. Type of Well: Oil Well X Gas Well Other	HOBBS OCD	8. Well Number							
2. Name of Operator	APR 1 9 2013	9. OGRID Number							
XTO Energy, Inc.	AFK I & ZUID	005380							
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat							
200 N. Loraine, Ste. 800 Midland, TX 79701 4. Well Location	ARROWHEAD-GRAYBURG								
11 1 1000 C 1 C 1	ATMENT 1' I	550							
Unit Letter E: 1980 feet from the N	DRTH line and	660 feet from the WEST line							
Section 36 Township 21S	Range 36E	NMPM County LEA							
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)									
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice, I	Report, or Other Datá							
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SEQUENT REPORT OF:								
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK X PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING							
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRILLI	NG OPNS. P AND A							
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT JO								
	ONGING/OLIVIEIVI SI								
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE									
OTHER: Failed Bradenhead X	OTHER:								
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all p		ue pertinent dates, including estimated date							
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multip or recompletion.	le Completions: Attach	wellbore diagram of proposed completion							
03/26/2013: XTO Energy ran a failed bradenhead tes	t due to a potentia	1 tha/pkr 1k							
1. MIRU PU	o and to a poblatical	a aug/pia au.							
POOH w/tbg & pkr, establish and fix lk.		•							
3. RIH w/tbg & pkr.									
4. Run good MIT & Bradenhead.		1							
		,							
Spud Date: Rig Rele	ase Date:								
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the	e best of my knowledge	e and belief.							
SIGNATURE STEPPANI PALAGUE TI		ry Analyst DATE 03/29/2013							
Type or print name <u>Stephanie Rabadue</u> E-r	stephanie_rabadue@ nail address:	retoenergy.com PHONE 432 620 6714							
For State Use Only	Λ κ	ATT: 4							
APPROVED BY Wall Whotoh TI	TLE LOMPLIA	ne Officer DATE 04-19-2013							
Conditions of Approval (if any):	1								

APR 1 9 2013

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Oil Conservation Division Hobbs District Office

RECEIVED

Operator Name XTO Energy, Inc Property Name Arrowhead Grayburg Unit								3- AP! Number 30-025-04930 Well No. 126			
				-	rface Locat	ion					
UL - Lot E	Section Township Range		Feet from 1980		N/S Line North		Feet Fe	Feet From		County	
-				V	Vell Status		Total		<u></u>	West	
Well Status			SHUT-IN 126/13	,	PRODUCING	i .		DATE	DATE /26/13		
f bradenhead		N BRADENI		TERMEDIATE TO	O ATMOSPHI ERVED DA		VIDUALL	Y FOR 15	MINUTES	EACH .	
		(A)Sı	irf-Interm	(B)Interm(1)-I	nterm(2)	(C)Interm-Prod			(D)Prod Csng .		(E)Tubing
Pressure		-	-0-		محم حت				320		320
Flow Charac	teristics		1							•	
Puff			(Y /		Y/N			Y/W		
Steady Fi			Y / X	Y /			Y / N		•	7 N]
•	Surges		W / W	Y /		ļ	Y7-N			1,3	
Down to no Gas or C	_		Y / X	Y / Y /		<u> </u>	Y/N Y/N			7,X°	
Water			Y/X	Y /		<u> </u>	Y/N			/ N . / N .	_
	flowed water		of the description								
CLEAR		FRE	SH	SALT	Y		SULFU	R		BLACK	:
temarks:											
HOLE	112	TB(٠ ٦, ٥٤	- PACKER	L Is	KEI	aK1	NG.			
					•						
			•				•				
										•	•
			*								
								<u> </u>			
Signuture: Seonge R. Under						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					
Printed name: GEOLGE L. ALVIDRE							Entered into RBDMS				
Title: LEASE OVERATOR							Re-test				
E-mail Addres			1-11	1						······································	
Date: 3	,	//3	Phone: 57	5631-	90 6	7					
	7 5 7	110	Witness:			/	-	· / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	=: 		